
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 4th Oct 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

2 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

3 - Colin Baker and Michael Jayston signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

4 - John Leeson signed 10x8 inch K9 DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

5 - Bonnie Langford signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

6 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Father Angelo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

7 - Sarah Louise Madison signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role AS Weeping Angel. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

8 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Nyssa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

9 - Michelle Collins signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

10 - Janet Fielding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Tegan Jovanka. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

11 - Barnaby Edwards signed 10x8 inch DR WHO Dalek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

12 - Peter Davison and Peter Strickson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

13 - Camille Coduri signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Rose Tyler. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

14 - Dan Starkey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

15 - Dan Starkey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

16 - John Simm signed 10x8 inch DR Who colour photo pictured in his role as The Master. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

17 - Russell Tovey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Midshipman Alonso Frame. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

18 - Jimmy Vee signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

19 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as the Wooden King. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

20 - Jennie Linden signed 10x8 inch DR WHO black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

21 - Richard Franklin signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Captain Mike Yates. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

22 - William Russell and Carole Ann Ford signed 10x8 inch DR WHO black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

23 - Tom Golding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

24 - Julian Glover signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo picture in his role as Count Scarlioni. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

25 - David Gooderson signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Davros. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

26 - Burn Gorman signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as Owen Harper in Torchwood. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

27 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

28 - John Levene signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as UNIT solider Sergeant Benton. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

29 - Paul Kasey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

30 - Eric Loren signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

31 - Michael Kilgariff signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

32 - Felicity Kendal signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Lady Eddison. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

33 - Louise Jameson signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Leela. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

34 - Tom Smith signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role The Host. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

35 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch DR WHO Invasion Earth colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

36 - Linda Clark signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

37 - Nathalie Cuznor signed 10x8 inch DR Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 
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38 - David Collings signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Mawdryn. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

39 - Myranna Buring signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Scooti Manista. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

40 - Greg Austin signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture as Charlie Smith in the BBC's Doctor Who spin-off Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

41 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

42 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

43 - Terry Molloy signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured as Davros. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

44 - Ross Mullan signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

45 - Ross Mullan signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

46 - Ian McNeice signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

47 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Jo Grant. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

48 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch DR WHO black and white photo pictured in her role as Jo Grant. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

49 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

50 - Jon Campling signed 10x8 inch Predator colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

51 - Matt Damon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - Vincent D'Onofrio signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

53 - William B. Davis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - Stephen Daldry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

55 - Patrick Duffy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - Alan Dale signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

57 - Jon Cryer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

58 - Chris Carmack signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

59 - Jose Pablo Cantillo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

60 - Nicolas Cage signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

61 - Stephen Collins signed 10x8 inch 7th Heaven black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

62 - Charlie Cox signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

63 - Justin Chon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

64 - Bradley Cooper signed 10x8 inch Alias colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

65 - Alan Cumming signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

66 - Mackenzie Crook signed Pirates of Caribbean 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

67 - Mackenzie Crook signed The Office 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

68 - Jason Connery signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - Michael Craig signed 10x8 inch Upstairs and Downstairs colour lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

70 - Vincent Cassel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

71 - Tom Courtenay signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

72 - David Collings signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Brian Cox signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - Craig Charles signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

75 - Chris Cooper signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

76 - George Cole signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

77 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

78 - James Cosmos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

79 - Billy Crudup signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

80 - Common Rashid Lynn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

81 - Annette Badland signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Nicola Bryant signed 0x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Peri Brown. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

83 - Nicola Bryant signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

84 - Ted Danson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

85 - Thomas Dekker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

86 - Bruce Davison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

87 - Matt Doran signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

88 - Patrick Dempsey signed 10x8 inch black and white Mobsters promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

89 - Charles Durning signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

90 - Tony Danza signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

91 - Brian Dennehy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

92 - John de Lancie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

93 - Peter Firth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

94 - Fares Fares signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

95 - Richard Todd signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

96 - Robert Trebor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - Brian Thompson signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

98 - Zia Gelani signed 10x8 inch Indiana Jones colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

99 - Gary Graham signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

100 - M. C. Gainey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

101 - George Mikell signed Zeppelin 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

102 - Kunal Nayyar signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

103 - Jason Mewes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

104 - Samantha Ferris signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

105 - John Wesley Shipp signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

106 - Nicholas Brendon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

107 - Ed Burns signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

108 - Rod Brydon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

109 - Jay Baruchel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

110 - Benjamin Bratt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

111 - David Anders signed 10x8 inch Alias promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

112 - Ben Affleck signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

113 - C J Gutteridge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Mathew Perry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

115 - Jason Priestley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

116 - Hugh Ross signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Shane Rimmer signed Thunderbirds 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

118 - Shane Rimmer signed Thunderbirds 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - Stephen Rea signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

120 - Paul Rudd signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - Richard Roundtree signed 10x8 inch Shaft in Africa colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Mike Vogel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - Milo Ventimiglia signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - John Mahoney signed 10x8 inch Frasier black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - Alfred Molina signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Gerald Mcraney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

128 - Kenny Miller signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Kyle MacLachlan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

130 - Colm Meaney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

131 - Joel McHale signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - James Marsden signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

133 - Luke Treadaway signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

134 - Joe Lo Truglio signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

135 - Steve Zahn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

136 - Matt Zimmerman signed Thunderbirds 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

137 - Jose Zuniga signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - Rick Yune signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Jake Weary signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Dean Winters signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Isiah Washington signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

142 - George Wendt signed Cheers 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

143 - Sam Worthington signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

144 - Matt Damon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

145 - Andrew Divoff signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

146 - Stephen Dorff signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

147 - Danny Dyer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Charlie Day signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Hugh Dancy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Dane Dehaan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

151 - James Badge Dale signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

152 - Casper Van Dien signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - Tate Donovan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

154 - Roy Dotrice signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Mathew Davis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

156 - James Duval signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

157 - Jim Dale signed 10x8 inch Carry On black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Donnie Dunagan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

159 - Taye Diggs signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

160 - Brian Dennehy signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Adrian Dunbar signed Richard III 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

162 - James Denton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

163 - Alexis Denisof signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

164 - Michael Eklund signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

165 - Josh Hartnett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

166 - Nigel Hawthorne signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

167 - Russell Hornsby signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - Jason Flemyng signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Colin Farrell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Jesse Tyler Ferguson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

171 - Mathew Fox signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

172 - Scott Foley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Neil Fingleton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Lee Evans signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Peter Facinello signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Colin Firth signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

177 - Ryan Eggold signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

178 - Robert Englund signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

179 - Cedric The Entertainer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

180 - Joel Edgerton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

181 - Giancarlo Esposito signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Greg Grunberg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - Hugh Grant signed Extreme Measures 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

184 - Adam Goldberg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - William Gaunt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

186 - Lane Garrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

187 - Rupert Everett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

188 - Ioan Gruffudd signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

189 - Adrian Grenier signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Jessie Garcia signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Derek Fowlds signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Ben Feldman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

193 - Jeff Fahey signed Machete 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Edward Fox signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Stephen Fry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - Rainbow Franks signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Colm Feore signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Matt Frewer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Ben Foster signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Brian Tochi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

201 - Philip Winchester signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Benjamin Walker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

203 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

204 - Steven Weber signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

205 - Harry Treadaway signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

206 - Sam Tramell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

207 - Luke Wilson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

208 - Frank Whaley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

209 - Tom Wyner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

210 - Josh Wiggins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

211 - Mark Wahlberg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

212 - James Walters signed The Heights 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

213 - Mark Webber signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

214 - Nick Wechsler signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

215 - Patrick Wilson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - Tom Wopat signed Dukes Of Hazzard 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Marlon Wayans signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

218 - Ray Wise signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Ben Wishaw signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Michael Winslow signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Noah Wyle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

222 - Ian Whyte signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

223 - Peter Woodward signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

224 - Frank Whaley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

225 - Russell Tovey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

226 - Dominic West signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

227 - Brian Thompson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

228 - John Turturro signed Barton Fink 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

229 - Cary Hiroyuki Tagawa signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Ice T signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Milo Ventimiglia signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - Mike Vogel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

233 - Greg Vaughan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Jason Ritter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Craig Robinson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Richard Roundtree signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Paul Rudd signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Tahar Rahim signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

240 - Stephen Rea signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Jack Reynor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Josh Radnor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Adam Richman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Tony Revolori signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Aiden Quinn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

246 - DJ Qualls signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

247 - Michael Pena signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

248 - Bill Pullman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

249 - Bronson Pinchot signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

250 - Freddie Prinze Jr signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - Mekhi Phifer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

252 - Ryan Phillippe signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Alex Pettyfer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Michael Pitt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - Robert Powell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

256 - James Purefoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

257 - Jonathan Pryce signed Pirates of the Caribbean 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Adrian Pasdar signed Streets of Gold 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Vincent Piazza signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Lou Diamond Phillips signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

261 - Dev Patel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

262 - Mark Pellegrino signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

263 - Will Poulter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

264 - Richard E Grant signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Peter Gallagher signed Mothers Boy 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Richard Grieco signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Burn Gorman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Jack Huston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Gil Gerard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

270 - Scott Grimes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

271 - Josh Groban signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Jack Huston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Mathew Gray Gubler signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - Bryshere Y Gray signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Philip Glenister signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Julian Glover signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Carlos Gallardo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - David Giuntoli signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

279 - Seth Green signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

280 - Lenny Henry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Shawn Hatosy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Anthony Head signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Ciaran Hinds signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Terence Howard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Sean Hayes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Timothy Hutton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Anthony Michael Hall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Boyd Holbrook signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Prentis Hancock signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - Jared Harris signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Robert Hays signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Harry Hamlin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Charlie Hunnam signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Andy Hallett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Wings Hauser signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Fintan McKeown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

298 - Ian McElhinney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Kevin McNally signed Pirates of the Caribbean 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Daniel Mays signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - Scoot McNairy signed Monsters 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Jason Mitchell signed Mudbound 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Rob Morgan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Logan Miller signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Kyle Mooney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Dermot Mulroney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Billy Magnussen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

308 - Breckin Meyer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Ian McNeice signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Daniel Mays signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Eoin Macken signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Mellan Mitchell signed Indiana Jones 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

313 - Diogo Morgado signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Jonathan Ross signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Mickey Rourke signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

316 - David Schwimmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Mathew Morrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Chris O'Donnell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - Peter O'Toole signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

320 - Simon Pegg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

321 - Elliott Gould signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Adam Garcia signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

323 - Peter Graves signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

324 - Ricky Gervais signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - James Garner signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Robert DeNiro signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

327 - Jack Whitehall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

328 - Vic Reeves signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Jason Priestley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Mathew Perry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

331 - Robert Rustler signed Weird Science 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

332 - Michael Rosenbaum signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Jim Rash signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

334 - Roy Deep signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

335 - Sam Rockwell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

336 - Mark Rolston signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Jay Roach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

338 - Giovanni Ribisi signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Sebastian Roche signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Edgar Ramirez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

341 - Ron Rifkin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

342 - Arti Shah signed Guardians of the Galaxy 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Eugene Simon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - John Shea signed Mutant X 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Shawn Wallace signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

347 - Marc Singer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

348 - Peter Sarsgaard signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - LaKeith Stanfield signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - Paul Sparks signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Ray Santiago signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Armin Shimerman signed Buffy The Vampire Slayer signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - Aaron Stanford signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

354 - Xavier Samuel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

355 - Richard Schiff signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

356 - Michael Shanks signed Stargate SG-1 10 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Jason Sudeikis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

358 - Morgan Spurlock signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

359 - Antonio Sabato Jnr signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - Jussie Smollett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

361 - Kevin Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

362 - Mark Strong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

363 - Adam Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

364 - Jason Segel signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

365 - Guy Siner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

366 - Scott Swartz signed Oceans 11 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

367 - Michael Madsen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

368 - Art Malik signed 10x8 inch Turtle Beach black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

369 - Jesse Metcalf signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

370 - Eric Mabius signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

371 - William Moseley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

372 - Sean Maher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

373 - David Morrisey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

374 - Todd McIntosh signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

375 - Norm Macdonald signed Dirty Work 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

376 - Steven Mackintosh signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

377 - Stephen Merchant signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

378 - Richard O'Brien signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

379 - Steve O signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

380 - Clive Owen signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - David Oyelowo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Chris O'Dowd signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Denis O'Hare signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

384 - Jason O'Mara signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

385 - Mathew Modine signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

386 - Corin Nemec signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

387 - Tim Blake Nelson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

388 - Timothy Murphy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

389 - Mathew Macfadyen signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

390 - Costas Mandylor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Danny McBride signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

392 - James Masters signed Buffy The Vampire Slayer 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

393 - Peter Mullan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

394 - Frankie Muniz signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - James Mcavoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

396 - Andrew Lee Potts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - Leonard Roberts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - James Nesbitt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Leslie Phillips signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Gael Garcia Bernal signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

401 - Bruce Boxleitner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

402 - Matt Berry signed Kill the Wolf 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

403 - Andre Braugher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

404 - George Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

405 - Gary Cole signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

406 - Ben Browder signed Stargate SG-1 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

407 - Ted Danson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

408 - Nicholas Brendon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

409 - Conan O'Brien signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

410 - Timothy Busfield signed Revenge of the Nerds III 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - Klaus Maria Brandauer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

412 - Josh Brolin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

413 - Daniel Bruhl signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

414 - Adam Brown signed Pirates of the Caribbean 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

415 - Jamie Bell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Michael Beck signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Jamie Campbell Bower signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Wes Bentley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

419 - Steven Berkoff signed 10x8 Decadence black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - George Burns signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

421 - Steve Cardenas signed Power Ranger 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

422 - Kai Owen signed 10x8 inch Torchwood colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

423 - Roger Straun signed DR WHO 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

423 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

424 - Sophie Hopkins signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

425 - David Hankinson signed DR WHO Dalek 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Father Angelo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Edmund Stoiber signed 12x9 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

428 - Billy Bob Thornton signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

429 - Ronnie Barker signed 6x4 white card and 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

430 - Liza Minnelli signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

431 - Ronnie Barker and Ronnie Corbett signed cards and 10x8 inch Two Ronnies colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

432 - Anne Archer signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - Annette Benning signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

434 - Matt Dillon signed 6x4 white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

435 - Bryan Ferry signed 6x4 white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Sophia Coppolla signed irregular card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - Keith David signed white card dedicated and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - John Rhys Davies signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

439 - Catherine Zeta Jones signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - Courtney Love signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

441 - Renne Zellweger signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

442 - Jason Isaacs signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

443 - Edward Woodward signed album page dedicated and 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

444 - Alyssa Miland signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

445 - Sam Rockwell signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

446 - Jeremy Irons signed white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 
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